VIN

YMRVIO17AJYJOL382
YMRVIO17LJYJOL383
YMRVIO17KJYJOL392
YMRVIO17VJYJOL395
YMRVIO17LJYJOL397
YMRVIO17VJYJOL400
YMRVIO17TJYJOL406
YMRVIO33]JJBJ60612
YMRVIO33CJBJ60613
YMRVIO33VJBJ60614
YMRVIO33AJBJ60615

XXGKH

CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN

FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000005
0970000005
0970000005
0970000005

000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001

SCCDZ

1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1

Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza

Kumano.
Kumano.
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
Kumano.
Kumano.
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
Kumano.
Kumano.
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
Kumano.
Kumano.

Kumano

Kumano

Kumano

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN

FDJH
76547
76477
76527
76602
76594
76563
76763
127852
127854
127994
128152

SCDATE

2018-7-13
2018-7-13
2018-7-17
2018-7-17
2018-7-17
2018-7-17
2018-7-18
2018-7-12
2018-7-12
2018-7-17
2018-7-17

CCDATE

GKWWW

http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/

FDJSB
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,

FDJSCCDZ

KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA

526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,

JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN


http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/#
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/

